Show #911922 (Pierre Briere): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)
155. AQHA 150004: L1 Working Hunter - 1st Yr (Level 1) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas
2 176 A Cool Margarita Jerry D Erickson Claudette P Sowers
3 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
4 289 Tabloid Famous Ryan L Painter Shannon Roberson
5 180 Al Night Long Jerry D Erickson Krystle Kruse
6 181 Allocated Sky Miles Jerry D Erickson Maggie And Jennifer Chan
7 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
8 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
g 328 Swingin For Money Jerry D Erickson Four Star Quarter Horses
156. AQHA 150400: Progressive Working Hunter - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
2 176 A Cool Margarita Jerry D Erickson Claudette P Sowers
3 288 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas
4 289 Tabloid Famous Ryan L Painter Shannon Roberson
5 168 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin
6 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
7 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
8 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
157. AQHA 450002: L1 Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
2 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
3 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
158. AQHA 450000: Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 167 AlE Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
3 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
DQ 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
159. AQHA 250002: L1 Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
2 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DelLong Lesa Delong
3 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
4 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
5 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
6 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
160. AQHA 250800: Amt Select Working Hunter - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth Sandy Vargo
2 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
3 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DelL.ong Lesa Delong
4 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix



Show #911922 (Pierre Briere): March To The Arch S/C #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
6 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
161. AQHA 250000: Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
3 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
162. AQHA 150000: Working Hunter - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Ryan L Painter Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 171 Naturally Incredible Linda L Crothers Rob Banks
3 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
4 336 Do U Wanna Dance Ryan L Painter Taylor Dahl
5 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
6 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
7 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
8 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
163. AQHA 453002: L1 Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
164. AQHA 453000: Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Al E Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
165. AQHA 253002: L1 Amt Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa DelLong
2 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
3 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
4 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
5 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
166. AQHA 253800: Amt Select Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa Delong
2 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
3 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
4 334 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth Sandy Vargo
5 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
6 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
167. AQHA 253000: Amt Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandier Runnells
2 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher

361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards



Show #911922 (Pierre Briere): March To The Arch S/C #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

169. AQHA 451002: L1 Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
3 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
170. AQHA 451000: Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 AlE Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
2 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
3 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
171. AQHA 251002: L1 Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
3 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
4 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
5 336 Do U Wanna Dance Taylor Dahl Taylor Dahl
6 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rab Banks
172. AQHA 251800: Amt Select Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth Sandy Vargo
2 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
3 176 A Cool Margarita Claudette P Sowers Claudette P Sowers
4 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Cali
5 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
6 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
173. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: &
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
3 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
4 336 Do U Wanna Dance Taylor Dahl Taylor Dahl
5 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
6 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
174. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
2 167 AlE Hondro Chuck Briggs Isbella Irwin
3 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
4 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
5 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call



Show #911923 (Carly Veldma

n Parks): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

155. AQHA 150004: L1 Working Hunter - 1st Yr (Level 1) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Tabloid Famous Ryan L Painter Shannon Roberson
2 4151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
3 288 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas
4 176 A Cool Margarita Jerry D Erickson Claudette P Sowers
5 475 Indian Artthrob Tyler Haney Lisa Stiles
& 181 Allocated Sky Miles Jerry D Erickson Maggie And Jennifer Chan
7 180 Al Night Long Jerry D Erickson Krystle Kruse
8 362 Wicked Aftraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
g 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
156. AQHA 150400: Progressive Working Hunter - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 289 Tabloid Famous Ryan L Painter Shannon Roberson
2 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
3 288 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas
4 176 A Cool Margarita Jerry D Erickson Claudette P Sowers
5 168 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin
6 175 Indian Artthrob Tyler Haney Lisa Stiles
7 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
8 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
9 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
157. AQHA 450002: L1 Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
2 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
7 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
158. AQHA 450000: Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
3 167 Al E Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
DQ 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
159. AQHA 250002: L1 Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
2 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
3 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DelL.ong Lesa Delong
4 112 Make A Candy Man Sherryl Stovall Sherryl Stovall
5 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
6 471 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
160. AQHA 250800: Amt Select Working Hunter - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DelLong Lesa Delong
2 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
3 112 Make A Candy Man Sherryl Stovall Sherryl Stovall



Show #911923 (Carly Veldman Parks): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

4 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
5 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
6 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
161. AQHA 250000: Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
3 381 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
162. AQHA 150000: Working Hunter - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Ryan L Painter Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 471 Naturally Incredible Linda L Crothers Rob Banks
3 477 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
4 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
5 336 Do U WannaDance Ryan L Painter Taylor Dahl
6 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
7 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
g8 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
163. AQHA 453002: L1 Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
164. AQHA 453000: Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 Al E Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
165. AQHA 253002: L1 Amt Equitation Over Fences - Shown: §
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
2 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa Delong
3 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
4 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
5 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
166. AQHA 253800: Amt Select Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Narﬁe Owner's Name
1 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa DelLong
2 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
3 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
4 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
5 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
167. AQHA 253000: Amt Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
3 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards



Show #911923 (Carly Veldman Parks): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

169. AQHA 451002: L1 Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
2 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
DQ 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
170. AQHA 451000: Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 AlE Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
2 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
3 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
171. AQHA 251002: L1 Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
3 380 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
4 336 Do U Wanna Dance Taylor Dahl Taylor Dahl
5 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
& 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
172. AQHA 251800: Amt Select Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
2 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
3 176 A Cool Margarita Claudette P Sowers Claudette P Sowers
4 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
5 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
173. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
3 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
4 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
5 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
6 336 DoUWannaDance Taylor Dahl Taylor Dahl
174. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
2 167 AlE Hondro Chuck Briggs Isbella Irwin
3 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
4 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
5 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call



Show #911924 (Jennifer J Goss): March To The Arch S/C #2 (3/10/2021-3/1 4/2021)

155. AQHA 150004: L1 Working Hunter - 1st Yr (Level 1) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas
2 289 Tabloid Famous Ryan L Painter Shannon Roberson
3 176 A Cool Margarita Jerry D Erickson Claudette P Sowers
4 180 Al Night Long Jerry D Erickson Krystle Kruse
5 175 Indian Artthrob Tyler Haney Lisa Stiles
& 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
7 181 Allocated Sky Miles Jerry D Erickson Maggie And Jennifer Chan
8 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
g 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
156. AQHA 150400: Progressive Working Hunter - Shown: 10
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 288 My Next Edition Ryan L Painter Hana Thomas
2 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
3 176 A Cool Margarita Jerry D Erickson Claudette P Sowers
4 289 Tabloid Famous Ryan L Painter Shannon Roberson
5 168 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin
6 175 Indian Artthrob Tyler Haney Lisa Stiles
7 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
8 177 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
9 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
157. AQHA 450002: L1 Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
3 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
158. AQHA 450000: Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
3 167 AlE Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
DQ 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
159. AQHA 250002: L1 Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
2 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
3 112 Make A Candy Man Sherryl Stovall Sherryl Stovall
4 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DelLong Lesa Delong
5 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
6 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
7 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
160. AQHA 250800: Amt Select Working Hunter - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth Sandy Vargo
2 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa DelLong



Show #911924 (Jennifer J Goss): March To The Arch S/C #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

3 112 Make A Candy Man Sherryl Stovall Sherryl Stovall
4 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
5 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
6 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
7 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
161. AQHA 250000: Amt Working Hunter - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
3 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
162. AQHA 150000: Working Hunter - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Ryan L Painter Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 171 Naturally Incredible Linda L Crothers Rob Banks
3 477 Premonitions Tyler Haney Chester Prince
4 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
5 336 Do U Wanna Dance Ryan L Painter Taylor Dahl
6 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
7 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
8 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
163. AQHA 453002: L1 Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
164. AQHA 453000: Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 AlE Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
3 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
165. AQHA 253002: L1 Amt Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
2 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa Delong
3 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
4 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
5 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
166. AQHA 253800: Amt Select Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse’'s Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 39 Nitely News Lesa Carter DeLong Lesa Delong
2 334 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth Sandy Vargo
3 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
4 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
5 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
6 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
167. AQHA 253000: Amt Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name




Show #911924 (Jennifer J Goss): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)

1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
3 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
169. AQHA 451002: L1 Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
2 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
DQ 358 Jazz Sensation Wesley Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
170. AQHA 451000: Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 AlE Hondro Isbella Erwin Isbella Irwin
2 70 A One Nite Stand Madison Grace Dolan Mackenzie Njoo
3 328 Swingin For Money Emily Savannah Patton Four Star Quarter Horses
171. AQHA 251002: L1 Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
2 336 Do U Wanna Dance Taylor Dahl Taylor Dahl
3 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
4 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
5 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
6 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
172. AQHA 251800: Amt Select Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Dancin N The Dirt Terrie Brewer Booth Sandy Vargo
2 171 Naturally Incredible Rob Banks Rob Banks
3 92 Buckyingham Park Rodger L Call Rodger L Call
4 139 BlameltOntThe Alcohol Melissa K Hendrix Melissa K Hendrix
5 176 A Cool Margarita Claudette P Sowers Claudette P Sowers
6 360 Lincoln Park Kelly Maida Kelly Maida
173. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 337 Shiney New Ride Jesilyn Beecher Jesilyn Beecher
2 34 Kamanyawannadance Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly Estreich-Lueck
3 168 Look N Hott Tina Raetner Laurel Champlin
4 361 Countevery Milestone Kristin Stout Edwards Kristin Stout Edwards
5 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnelis
6 336 Do U Wanna Dance Taylor Dahl Taylor Dahl
174. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 151 Good Lookin Mechanic Tyler Haney Anne L Prince
2 167 AlIE Hondro Chuck Briggs Isbella Irwin
3 362 Wicked Attraction Dale Sullens Pablos West LLC
4 333 Dance If You Wanna Chandler Runnells Chandler Runnells
5 58 Strutin To The Blues Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call



Show #911922 (Pierre Briere): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)
529. NSBA 580300: NSBA Open Working Hunter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Dancin N The Dirt Chuck Briggs Sandy Vargo
2 171 Naturally Incredible Linda L Crothers Rob Banks
3 333 Dance If You Wanna Chuck Briggs Chandler Runnells
4 337 Shiney New Ride Chuck Briggs Jesilyn Beecher
5 181 Allocated Sky Miles Jerry D Erickson Maggie And Jennifer Chan
6 180 Al Night Long Jerry D Erickson Krystle Kruse
7 168 Look N Hott Ryan L Painter Laurel Champlin
8 92 Buckyingham Park Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
9 290 JustBrowzin Ryan L Painter Deanna Darron



Show #911923 (Carly Veldman Parks): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)
529. NSBA 580300: NSBA Open Working Hunter - Shown: 13

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

© oo ~N O O 5~ W N

17
328
181
337
333

92
289
180
290

Naturally Incredible
Swingin For Money
Allocated Sky Miles
Shiney New Ride
Dance If You Wanna
Buckyingham Park
Tabloid Famous

Al Night Long

Just Browzin

Linda L Crothers
Jerry D Erickson
Jerry D Erickson
Chuck Briggs
Chuck Briggs
Chuck Briggs
Ryan L Painter
Jerry D Erickson
Ryan L Painter

Rob Banks

Four Star Quarter Horses
Maggie And Jennifer Chan
Jesilyn Beecher

Chandler Runnells

Rodger L Call

Shannon Roberson
Krystle Kruse

Deanna Darron



Show #911924 (Jennifer J Goss): March To The Arch SIC #2 (3/10/2021-3/14/2021)
529. NSBA 580300: NSBA Open Working Hunter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 334 Dancin N The Dirt Chuck Briggs Sandy Vargo
2 171 Naturally Incredible Linda L Crothers Rob Banks
3 337 Shiney New Ride Chuck Briggs Jesilyn Beecher
4 333 Dance If You Wanna Chuck Briggs Chandler Runnells
5 180 Al Night Long Jerry D Erickson Krystle Kruse
6 328 Swingin For Money Jerry D Erickson Four Star Quarter Horses
7 181 Allocated Sky Miles Jerry D Erickson Maggie And Jennifer Chan
8 92 Buckyingham Park Chuck Briggs Rodger L Call
9 168 Look N Hott Ryan L Painter Laurel Champlin



AQHA

 ACRICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA HUNTER HACK

STYLE OVER FENCES
« EVEN HUNTING PACE
- WAY OF GOING

- FLAT WORK

+ MANNERS

FAULTS:
- BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT
- EXCESSIVE SPEED
- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS
+ BREAKING GAIT
. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR
. HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH CR TOO Low

PENALTIES:

- SAME AS WORKING HUNTER

JUMP HEIGHTS

2 FEET 3 INCHES TO 3 FEET

. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL

Sh March to the Arch
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78 58
i 715 575
i 57
" 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 755 55.5
75 55 &
" 745
74
15 735
73
16 725
72
17 715
7
18 705
70
19 69.5
69
20 88.5
68




PEHAL
sms OVER FENCES - SAME ASWORK!NG HUNTER Show: March to the Arch
+ EVEN HUNTING PACE .
- WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS:
+ FLAT WORK 2 FE‘:"\'SINCHEST03FEEI' Date: 3 PR :'-
- MANNERS ,
AMERICAN QUARTER  pauts: —— — -
~BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT . ke e
HORSE ASSOCIATION [0 cevespesn Judge: C = -,
- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS \
G  BREAKING GAIT . " 747 / . S
AQHA HUNTER HA K . FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR Signature: A\ S
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW e ——
- NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL P > 7 /7,] l
+ DPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY ( /";1/ "/
- STUMBLING o s -
DIEL!&!FI%'HQNS:
" HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPTINLEVEL | — —
ai
W.0. atry JUMPS 70% (0-100) Wag{ of Score Comments Score # | Work | Score # | Work
§ 1 3 Qolng 30% 30%
. f' 97-100 67.5
1 Zj 4 /N S50 93.95 &7
: / ‘ \ 89-92 66.5
7Y) \ (:‘
i ﬁ')f) } 2 PT ' C_\J 86-88 66
=1 65.5
7 ¥ L 85.5
3 / { \
%/ )N — \ =" 85 65
845 64.5
4 |7 L1L - A D
21 1% k Cé | 84 64
5 g \ 835 63.5
)() P' H O\ ’_T' _’\5 83 63
\ B ' 82.5 62.5
6 7’_ | | F\fll/ I
o A0 IR \ 5( 8 62
; 815 615
81 61
8 80.5 60.5
80 60
9 795 595
79 59
10 785 58.5
78 58
1 77.5 575
7 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 55.5
15 55& v
14 74.5
74
15 735
73
16 725
72
17 71.5
Il
18 70.5
70
19 69.5 i
69
20 68.5
68




4 \7
PENALTIES:
STYLE OVER FENCES - SAME AS WORKING HUNTER March to the Arch
- EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:
- WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS: ’ \ :
+ FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET ; ) | ? |
+ MANNERS Date: )
MERICAN QUARTER s
HORSE ASSOCIAT I1ON - BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT .
- EXCESSIVE SPEED Judge:
AQHA HUNTER HACK . ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS ]
+ BREAKING GAIT . : K
- FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR Signature:
. HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW
. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL
« OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY
. STUMBLING
QQMEMTIDNS
. HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEFTIN LEVEL1
Rail Rail
w.0. En;nr JUMPS 70% (0-100) vga:i:f Score Comments Score| # 4 | Work | Score| # # | Work
7 7 3 9 30% 30%
( 97-100 67.5
1 ul 4 (¢
i £\ /N 0> 93.96 67
= A -92 66.5
- 86-88 66
85.5 65.5
3 |2 b
(LN IRA ~ ) e 85 8 |336
; — / 84.5 64.5
4 - \ )
4l [ D /| %0 : :
5 s 71 835 63.5
NN ZN - 0 8 63
. 3 ( 82.5 62.5
6 |11, P W ks / r _
2\ 7 _\ o (L", a2 2
7 81.5 81.5
81 61
8 80.5 60.5
B |37 80 {333} 3¢
9 79.5 59.5
79 59
10 785 585
78 58
1 77.5 57.5
77 57
" 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 55.5
75 |337 554 v
14 74.5
74
15 735
73
16 72.5
72
17 71.5
k|
18 705
70 [\,§
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68




PENALTIES:

STYLE © STYLE OVER FENCES - SANE AS WORKING HUNTER March to the Arch
- EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:
< WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS:

« FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3INGHES TO 3 FEET ) ali2 /296 7
pate: /Y D[ [ S [ £9 ©
_MERICAN QUARTER - <t C
HORSE ASSOCIATION “BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT Ia) *7 i
. EXCESSIVE SPEED Judge: | crnA £

AQHA HUNTER HACK  sncar™ s /“r,\ Az

. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TQO LOW
. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL

- OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY A\ N ’ 111
. STUMBLING 2 {X/\ Bai’ r \
v

ggmﬁuﬂons
+ HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOWOROVERFLEXEDEXCEPTINLEVEL1
En ~ JUMPS 70% (0-100 Way of Ral Rall
W.0. ;W (0-100) Gaoy'n Score Comments Score| # # | Work | Score| # # | Work
7 3 3 ng 3% 30%
1Al AL e SR hw!n; 97-100 675
AN (\ LV ] ( Lj‘ v v 93-96 67
B, : " 1 89-92 66.5
2 71 }’J \ / \ 15 ’\/}r\ |
LY A { i ar 1% 86-68 8
= UL 855 855
3 1~ _5.‘ ‘i ( j ]
IS Y\ | l o U v 8 85
’ 5\)% . akd ~ , 845 64.5
( \ - [ J v (// b 84 64
= s 7 835 635
5 N | ) { i \
M A i vEd b)) 8 63
g 825 625
82 62
. 815 815
81 61
i 805 605
80 80
; 795 595
79 59
© 785 585
78 58
" 75 575
77 57
0 765 56.5
76 56
5 755 55.5
75 55 8 v
14 745
74
15 735
73
16 725
72
- 715
iz
18 705 =
70
19 69.5 B
69
2 66.5
68




CREDIT: ENALTIES:

March to the Arch

- STYLE OVER FENCES + SAME AS WORKING HUNTER
. EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:
+ WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS:
+ FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3 INCHES TO 3 FEET P
Date: / 3 N2 202/
"MERICAN QUARTER  puts
i) . BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT d o
HORSE ASSOCIATION o eique seeo Judge: é[f\;,z:: y.
AQHA HUNTER HACK  ‘siacar ™ _ A 355
. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR Signature: 2L C
. HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH CR TOO LOW L/
+ NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL i
+ OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY ~
- 7EE
DISQUALIFICATIONS:
+ HEAD CONSISTENTLY T0 LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT IN LEVEL 1
Rail Rail
W.0. E“;” JUMPS 70% (0-100) ";‘;;‘ Score Comments score| # | # |work|Score| # Work
7 3 3 9 30% 30%
i Jr | 97-100 67.5
} e 8 Y 93-96 67
" Qg? \ ,7 2 89-92 66.5
)| — i ‘ 86-68 66
— 85.5 85.5
3 ] 'y l — <)
7N | Y k (? J 85 65
4 ﬁ?\ 4 ’I\\ /'_, -\\p 1 /\‘ { .".(‘— 84.5 64.5
DN Y T O\ - 84 64
; 835 835
5 Q ) ,_} o
A | D 60 83 63
; 825 625
82 62
f 815 615
81 61
A 80.5 60.5
80 60
0 795 59.5
79 59
" 785 58.5
78 58
B 775 57.5
7 57
5 765 56.5
76 56
" 755 55.5
75 558 v
W 745
74
i 735
7
16 725
72
47 75
7
p 705
70
@ 69.5
69
2 68.5
68

SR RN ) R PR
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"

CREDIT: PENALTEES:
. STYLE OVER FENCES - SAME AS WORKING HUNTER March to the Arch
. EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:
- WAY OF GOING JumP HEIGHTS: -
X :MH:JN\EQSK 2 FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET Date: gL ' | 3 \ 2
AMERICAN QUARTER  pauts: 4
~BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT Sicpe
HORSE ASSOCIATION e Judge: T(l) RIEACE
- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS - .
- BREAKING GAIT . A [ )
AQHA HUNTER HACK .
. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR Signature: ~
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW
- NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL
+ OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY
» STUMBLING
DISQUALIFICATIONS:
 HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT INLEVEL 1
JUMPS 70% (0-100 Way of Rl e
W.0. Lt Gn!;n Score Comments score| # | # |Work|Score| # | # |Work
3 g 30% 30%
§ 42 97-100 67.5
1 - : (4
\/ ¥ 93.96 67
89-92 66.5
2
\/ {O % 86-88 66
855 65.5
3 Va4
P 85 65
y o 845 64.5
4 A /
v | 5% B4 64
5 7 | 4 / 835 635
( U 83 63
6 825 625
82 62
7 815 61.5
81 81
8 80.5 60.5
80 60
9 795 59.5
79 59
10 785 58.5
78 58
1 775 575
17 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 555
75 |\5) 558 7| 44
14 74.5
74
15 73.5
% |07
72
17 71.5
7
18 705
70 [3L2
19 89.5
69
20 68.5
68 | 3%%




AQHA =

_MERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA HUNTER HACK

. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR

PENALTIES:
«STYI LE OVER FENCES - SAME AS WORKING HUNTER
- EVEN HUNTING PACE
- WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS:
« FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3 INCHES TO 3 FEET
- MANNERS
FAULTS;
- BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT
+ EXCESSIVE SPEED
- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS
+ BREAKING GAIT

1o

&h March to the Arch
ow:

Date: i h 2 ?Q"I

Judge: G leee.

r
sgnre (L1 0g
z =

. HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW
+ NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL
. OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY 0
- STUMBLING /
DISQUALIFICATIONS: w , }"‘/m.;ﬂ»(
 HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT INLEVEL !
Rail Rail
W.0. En;ry JUMPS 70% (0-100) %?;nﬁ Score Comments Score| # # | Work | Score| # Work
7 3 3 g 30% 30%
o L 2 97-100 875
o1 7\ 7N\ ! b3 93.96 67
. ' 89-92 66.5
2 | 1 "w /‘/\\ A \/ [~
P2 86-88 66
3 /0 85.5 65.5
L 85 65
4 84.5 64.5
84 64
5 835 63.5
83 63
5 82.5 62.5
82 62
; 815 815
81 61
8 805 60.5
80 60
9 79.5 59.5
79 59
10 785 58.5
78 58
1 775 575
77 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 55.5
75 55& v
14 745
74
15 735
73
16 72.5
72
17 71.5
' 71
18 70.5
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68




DIT: PENALTIES:

CREDIT;

- STYLE OVER FENCES  SAME AS WORKING HUNTER ' March to the Arch
- EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:
-WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS: ;

. FLAT WORK  FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET
- MANNERS Date: ) % [ 3 /

LCMERICAN QUARTER  panrs:
HORSE ASSOCIATION ~ BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT Judge: r F _/v,\/[ﬁ >
7

- EXCESSIVE SPEED

AQHA HUNTER HACK  ‘Smmcanr il [AC /b

. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR
- HEAD CARRIED TOQ HIGH OR TOO LOW

. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL [ . _L
- OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY WV\% & U(/i /)

- STUMBLING
QQHAUFICM'IONS
« HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT IN LEVEL 1
' Rail Rail
W.0. En;nr JUMPS 70% (0-100) “:__.‘a:i:f Score Comments Score| # # | Work | Score| # # | Work
1 3 3 9 30% 30%
; add ) 97-100 67.5
N ANGES |55 |
H/ v ‘}/ ¥ — \/ '}— 6 93-96 67
) \A 3 aﬁ{ . O 89-92 66.5
‘)95 g Y T ¥ 86-68 66
s | ral 9 / 4 855 655
/l%?) 4 Vi (/ 85 65
. d 845 64.5
84 64
i 835 63.5
83 63
6 825 62.5
82 62
¥ 815 815
81 61
8 805 60.5
80 60
9 795 595
79 59
10 785 58.5
78 58
" 775 575
77 57
12 765 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 55.5
75 558 7
14 745
74
15 73.5
73
1% 12D
72
17 71.5
71
18 705
70
19 69.5
89
20 68.5
68




CREDIT:

- STYLE OVER FENCES
+ EVEN HUNTING PACE
+ WAY OF GOING

+ FLAT WORK

AQHA z

MERICAN QUARTER g
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA HUNTER HACK

- EXCESSIVE SPEED

+ BREAKING GAIT

- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS

PENALTIES:

- SAME AS WORKING HUNTER

JUMP HEIGHTS:

2 FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET

- FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW

- NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL

- BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THETROT

— March to the Arch
Date: 12 Mar
Judge: { ':" o ]

l =
Signature: ”7@'&

Ly 1 %/00777"

+ OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY
+ STUMBLING
DISQUALIFICATIONS:
'HEADCDWYTO LOW OR OVER FL_EX_EEEXCEFTIN LEVEL 1
Entry JUMPS 70% (0-100 Way of Rail Rail
W.0.| "y (0-100) Go!;n Score Comments Score # | Work | Score Work
T —3 3 v 30% 30%
oA 97-100 67.5
1 N {_ s ,r" /
/] L F N\ \ / (/ '\) 93-9 67
N ) g 89-92 66.5
121 AN 7= S 86-68 6
28 / . 855 855
3 12H% TF
201 N DO 85 65
4 845 64.5
84 64
. 835 635
83 63
8 825 625
82 62
; 815 615
81 61
8 805 60.5
80 80
9 795 59.5
79 59
= 785 58.5
78 58
11 775 575
77 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 55.5
75 558 v
14 74.5
74
15 735
73
18 725
72
17 75
71
18 705
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68




AQHA

HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA HUNTER HACK

- STYLE OVER FENCES - SAME AS WORKING HUNTER
+ EVEN HUNTING PACE

- WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS:

« FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3 INCHES TO 3 FEET

+ MANNERS

FAULTS:

- BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT

- EXCESSIVE SPEED

- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS

+ BREAKING GAIT

- FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO Low
. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL

March to the Arch

Show:

Date: ) A

:"j\

|2 O 2|

{

3

2

Judge: [ A ey (¢

s [ (] 118

=0

. OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY
< STUMBLING
DIQUMFICA]!DNS:
- HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW DROVERFLEXEDEXCEPTINLEVEU
W.0. En;ry JUMPS 70% (0-100) t?;:; Score Comments Score| # # \::Ir!k Score| # # \::Irlk
1 2 3 30% 30%
, 3 ; 97-100 675
1 /@'/IL %(@ap{; " G 73 93.96 67
Pt / 89-92 66.5
i % N\ Hilt A V¥ 40 86-88 66
e + ] ) 85.5 655
V78 | YH & V1| O 5 "
¢ 845 64.5
84 64
5 835 63.5
83 63
6 82.5 62.5
82 62
y 815 815
81 61
8 80.5 60.5
80 60
. 795 595
79 59
5 785 58.5
78 58
1 77.5 575
7 57
" 76.5 56.5
76 56
i 755 55.5
75 55& v
14 745
74
15 735
73
16 725
72
17 715
71
18 705
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5 —
88 .




1V

CREDIT: PENALTIES:
- STYLE OVER FENCES ~ SAME AS WORKING HUNTER , March to the Arch
+ EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:
i -WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS: :
- FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3 INGHES TO 3 FEET . . |\ 32| 5|
~ - MANNERS Date: b N
.MERICAN QUARTER s ‘
HORSE ASSOCIATION ~BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT ) Z RC1ERE-
+ EXCESSIVE SPEED Judge: P 4-.» 1< =
AQHA HUNTER HACK  Sacar Tt
. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR signature: (& LCLY
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW :
. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL
 OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY . f
- STUMBLING o | j
DISQUALIFICATIONS: b= 1
- HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT IN LEVEL 1
‘ Rail Rail
W. 0. En;ry JUMPS 70% (0-100) “('i?i:f Score Comments Score| # # | Work | Score| # Work
7 5 3 g 30% 30%
97-100 67.5
1 ( 3 / "
1] ¢ A /N ! 14 93.95 87
o oo |~ L < ;o 89-02 86.5
KA D 50 8688 6
85.5 65.5
R = ~
/! 0 /}‘=L / 5 \/ o C' 85 85
4 84.5 64.5
84 64
5 835 63.5
83 63
6 82,5 62.5
82 62
7 815 61.5
81 61
8 805 60.5
80 60
9 79.5 59.5
79 59
10 78.5 58.5
78 58
1 775 57.5
77 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 75.5 55.5
75 558 v
14 74.5
74
15 73.5
73
16 72.5
72
17 7.5
71
18 70.5
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68




CREDIT: PENALTIES:

- STYLE OVER FENCES  SAME AS WORKING HUNTER i March to the Arch

+ EVEN HUNTING PACE Show:

- WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS: ;

. e = ]

‘mn\:sgk 2 FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET Date: / 3 a2 LO2 |
AM ERICAN QUARTER FAULTS: "
HORSE ASSOCI ATION  -BENGON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THETROT \ [ DS

- EXCESSIVE SPEED Judge: (.

AQHA HUNTER HACK  ‘emncanr T GZSS

. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR

 HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW = ~

. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL x

- OPENNG MOUTH EXCESSIVELY P \ 0()777[ b’

- STUMBLING ¢ o
—— =

DISQUALIFICATIONS: -
- HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT IN LEVEL 1 =

‘ i Rai
W.0. En;ry JUMPS 70% (0-100) v;?;:f Score Comments Score | # # \::Irlk Score| # # W:r‘k
T 2 3 9 30% 30%
\ B 97-100 67.5
1 1!)/1 R X il D 93-95 67
2 1999 < /1, A 89-02 66.5
HLO| N\ P / 2 86-88 66
3 i / —_ N 85.5 65.5
’\ ; | U 85 85
4 84.5 64.5
84 64
5 835 63.5
83 63
6 825 62.5
82 62
; 815 615
81 61
8 805 605
80 60
9 79.5 59.5
79 59
10 785 58.5
78 58
i 775 575
7 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
" 755 55.5
75 558& v
14 745
74
15 73.5
73
16 725
72
17 7.5
7
18 70.5
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68




PENALTIES:

S‘P(LEOVER FENCES ~ SAME AS WORKING HUNTER g March to the Arch
. EVEN HUNTING PACE how:
- WAY OF GOING JUMP HEIGHTS:
- FLAT WORK 2 FEET 3INCHESTO 3 FEET ( A
Date: 7
'MERICAN QUARTER g 23; { -
HORSE ASSOCIATION :igdgs:Nwswgg:; LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT sainn: [ p N
AQHA HUNTER HACK g /] ]’ WL &
- FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR s|gnature, d/! / @1 L2
+ HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW
- NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL IA
« OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY
+ STUMBLING
DIEI_IAQHCATIQNS
+ HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT IN LEVEL 1
Rail Rail
En e
W.0. ;ﬂ' JUMPS 70% (0-100) \l:iaogznof Score Comments Score| # # | Work | Score| # # | Work
1 2 3 9 30% 30%
; ; 97-100 67.5
A Av [ 0A 15
/A H / v 9396 87
| / | ‘ 89-92 66.5
2 | 244 / /\ I"{ T 4 22 '
A7) ( ( P\ ! @ 86-88 66
/ v / . 855 65.5
3 /b&) / 4 ko 7
.}7 f \ : ¥ (/ 85 65
s L, H s : 845 64.5
S AT O T 193 w Z
[
5 ,17 \ aw:L-%\ _ =0 83.5 63.5
\DL r\ £ 4 P)C/} 83 63
6 %\ \ l”{ owfﬁ{, & ' 5 825 625
{ ( v = % a2 62 Eﬂ,f
7 815 61.5
81 61
8 80.5 60.5 .
0 NIV
9 795 595 v L} 2ap
10 785 585 | ——| /
L CAIFN
1 775 576 —
77 57
% 76.5 56.5
76 56
13 755 55.5 {7
7 well 7] 5
14 745 - ;
74
15 73.5
73
16 725
72
17 715
71
18 70.5
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68 o




CREDIT:
STYLE OVER FENCES

PENALTIES:
- GAME AS WORKING HUNTER

AQHA

,.MERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA HUNTER HACK

WAY OF GOING

+ EVEN HUNTING PACE

FLAT WORK
+ MANNERS
FAULTS:

- BEING ON WRONG LEAD

- EXCESSIVE SPEED

- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS

- BREAKING GAIT

JUMP HEIGHTS

2 FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET

. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR

OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT

o March to the Arch
Date: / :j A Ao -
Judge: ’H; NS S

i
Signature: f/f_;f,), @5}9 )

- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW sl 7 /7
- NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL S s ) A P
- OPENING MOUTH EXCESSIVELY (\% LV / / .3 ma T A
+ STUMBLING — e
DISQUALIFICATIONS:
- HEAD CONSISTENTLY TO LOW OR OVER FLEXED EXCEPT IN LEVEL 1
Rail Rail
w.o.| B JUMPST0% (0-100) Wayof | geore Comments scoe| # | # |work|score Work
* ] —3 3 Song 0% 30%
P~ 97-100 67.5
1 ] P\l
l'/\ Al i Q 7 A L5 9395 67
2 //q N - ) 89-92 565
JmNC a .‘( 3 86-88 66
s 2 [ _ AP - 85.5 65.5
Dl 7N L) 85 s
s 1LY (~vpl- q? 84.5 64.5
N1 A A |~ y o
s |71 rf SL= C\ﬂ 83.5 63.5
J:‘> i o 4. u i 83 63
s 1) ) |G Nz \— | 825 625
0 m( Al A, L"'\ ‘ 82 62
" 815 61,5
81 61
8 80.5 60.5
80 60
9 795 59.5
79 50
10 785 58.5
78 58
1" 178 575
77 57
12 76.5 56.5
76 56
1 75.5 55.5
75 558 v
14 74.5
74
15 735
73
16 725
72
17 71.5
71
18 705
70
19 69.5
69
20 68.5
68




CREDIT:
- STYLE OVER FENCES
A - EVEN HUNTING PACE
- WAY OF GOING

AMERICAN QUARTER
HORSE ASSOCIATION

AQHA HUNTER HACK

FLAT WORK

+ MANNERS
FAULTS:
- BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR WRONG DIAGONAL AT THE TROT

+ EXCESSIVE SPEED

- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS

- BREAKING GAIT

PENALTIES:
- SAME AS WORKING HUNTER

JUMP HEIGHTS:

# 171!

2 FEET 3INCHES TO 3 FEET

. FAILURE TO TAKE GAIT WHEN CALLED FOR
- HEAD CARRIED TOO HIGH OR TOO LOW

. NOSING OUT OR FLEXING BEHIND THE VERTICAL

Sh Marech to the Arch
ow:

Date: 2 (J j [3 {

Judge: 1"7“..1'-, . |_ ‘]'/' i:,—
Signature: SN el

- OPENING MOLTH EXCESSIVELY ~
- STUMBLING LJ/W// / f‘“}* ol a eun
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- EVEN HUNTING PACE
- WAY OF GOING
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» MANNERS
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- BEING ON WRONG LEAD OR

- EXCESSIVE SPEED

- ESCESSIVE SLOWNESS

+ BREAKING GAIT
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